
ZONE WIRED USB-C TO A ADAPTER

Complete Setup Guide
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USB-A

USB-C port

KNOW YOUR PRODUCT

WHAT’S IN THE BOX
USB-C to A adapter

3  English



INSTRUCTIONS
1  Plug the USB-C connector into the USB-A 

adapter 

2  Plug the USB-A connector into your computer 
USB-A port 

ADAPTER:
Height x Width x Depth: 21 5 mm x 15 4 mm x 7 9 mm

DIMENSIONS

© 2020 Logitech, Logi and the Logitech Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech 
Europe S A  and/or its affiliates in the U S  and other countries  Logitech assumes no responsibility 
for any errors that may appear in this manual  Information contained herein is subject to change 
without notice 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C-Anschluss

PRODUKT AUF EINEN BLICK

INHALT
USB-C-auf-A-Adapter

5  Deutsch



ANWEISUNGEN
1  Schließen Sie den USB-C-Stecker 

am USB-A-Adapter an 

2  Schließen Sie den USB-A-Stecker 
am USB-A-Anschluss des Computers an 

ADAPTER
Höhe x Breite x Tiefe: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

© 2020 Logitech, Logi und das Logitech Logo sind Marken oder eingetragene Marken von 
Logitech Europe S A  und/oder deren Tochtergesellschaften in den USA und anderen Ländern  
Logitech übernimmt keine Haftung für etwaige Fehler in dieser Bedienungsanleitung  Die hierin 
enthaltenen Information können ohne vorherige Benachrichtigung geändert werden 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Port USB-C

PRÉSENTATION DU PRODUIT

CONTENU DU COFFRET
Adaptateur USB-C vers A

7  Français



INSTRUCTIONS
1  Branchez le connecteur USB-C à l'adaptateur USB-A 

2  Branchez le connecteur USB-A dans le port USB-A 
de votre ordinateur 

ADAPTATEUR:
Hauteur x largeur x profondeur:  
21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

DIMENSIONS

© 2020 Logitech, Logi et le logo Logitech sont des marques commerciales ou déposées de Logitech 
Europe S A  et/ou de ses sociétés affiliées aux États-Unis et dans d'autres pays  Logitech décline 
toute responsabilité en cas d'erreurs dans ce manuel  Les informations énoncées dans ce document 
peuvent faire l'objet de modifications sans préavis 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C prievadas

SUSIPAŽINKITE SU SAVO PRODUKTU

DĖŽUTĖJE YRA
USB-C ir A adapteris

9  Italiano



INSTRUKCIJOS
1  Prijunkite USB-C jungtį prie USB-A adapterio 

2  Prijunkite USB-A jungtį prie savo kompiuterio 
USB-A prievado 

ADAPTERIS:
aukštis x plotis x gylis: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

MATMENYS

© 2020 m  „Logitech“, „Logi“ ir „Logitech Logo“ yra „Logitech Europe S A “ ir (arba) jos filialų 
JAV ir kitose šalyse prekių ženklai arba registruotieji prekių ženklai  „Logitech“ neprisiima jokios 
atsakomybės už klaidas, kurių gali būti šiame vadove  Čia pateikiama informacija gali būti 
keičiama neįspėjus 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Puerto USB-C

COMPONENTES DEL PRODUCTO

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
Adaptador USB-C a A

11 Español



INSTRUCCIONES
1  Conecte el conector USB-C al adaptador USB-A 

2  Conecte el conector USB-A al puerto USB-A 
del ordenador 

ADAPTADOR:
Altura x Anchura x Profundidad:  
21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

DIMENSIONES

© 2020 Logitech, Logi y el logotipo de Logitech son marcas comerciales o registradas de 
Logitech Europe S A  y/o sus filiales en Estados Unidos y otros países  Logitech no asume ninguna 
responsabilidad por la presencia de posibles errores en el presente manual  La información aquí 
contenida está sujeta a posibles cambios sin previo aviso 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Porta USB-C

CONHEÇA O SEU PRODUTO

ITENS INCLUÍDOS NA EMBALAGEM
Adaptador USB C para A

13  Português



INSTRUÇÕES
1  Ligue o conector USB-C ao adaptador USB-A 

2  Ligue o conector USB-A à porta USB-A 
do seu computador 

ADAPTADOR:
Altura x largura x profundidade:  
21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

DIMENSÕES

© 2020 Logitech, Logi e o logótipo Logitech são marcas comerciais ou marcas comerciais registadas 
da Logitech Europe S A  e/ou das suas afiliadas nos EUA e noutros países  A Logitech não assume 
responsabilidade por erros que possam aparecer neste manual  As informações contidas aqui 
estão sujeitas a alterações sem aviso prévio 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C-poort

KEN UW PRODUCT

INHOUD VAN DE DOOS
Adapter USB-C naar USB-A

15  Nederlands



INSTRUCTIES
1  Sluit de USB-C-connector aan op de USB-A-adapter 

2  Sluit de USB-A-connector aan op de USB-A-poort 
van uw computer 

ADAPTER:
Hoogte x breedte x diepte: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

AFMETINGEN

© 2020 Logitech, Logi en het Logitech-logo zijn handelsmerken of geregistreerde handelsmerken 
van Logitech Europe SA en/of zijn dochterondernemingen in de VS en andere landen  
Logitech aanvaardt geen aansprakelijkheid voor eventuele fouten in deze handleiding  
De informatie hierin is aan verandering zonder kennisgeving onderhevig 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C-port

PRODUKTÖVERSIKT

INNEHÅLL
USB-C- till A-adapter

17  Svenska



ANVISNINGAR
1  Anslut USB-C-kontakten till USB-A-adaptern 

2  Anslut USB-A-kontakten till datorns USB-A-port 

ADAPTER:
Höjd x bredd x djup: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

MÅTT

© 2020 Logitech, Logi och Logitechs logotyp är varumärken eller registrerade varumärken som tillhör 
Logitech Europe S A  och/eller dess dotterbolag i USA och andra länder  Logitech påtar sig inget 
ansvar för eventuella fel som kan förekomma i bruksanvisningen  Information häri kan ändras utan 
föregående meddelande 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C-port

PRODUKTOVERSIGT

DET INDEHOLDER KASSEN
USB-C til A-adapter

19  Dansk



ANVISNINGER
1  Slut USB-C-stikket til en USB-A-adapteren 

2  Sæt USB-A-stikket i computerens USB-A-port 

ADAPTER:
Højde x bredde x dybde: 21 5 mm x 15 4 mm x 7 9 mm

MÅL

© 2020 Logitech, Logi og Logitech-logoet er varemærker eller registrerede varemærker tilhørende 
Logitech Europe S A  og/eller dets datterselskaber i USA og andre lande  Logitech påtager sig intet 
ansvar for eventuelle fejl i denne vejledning  Oplysningerne kan ændres uden varsel 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C-port

BLI KJENT MED PRODUKTET

I ESKEN
USB-C til A-adapter

21  Norsk



INSTRUKSJONER
1  Koble USB-C-kontakten til en USB-A-adapter 

2  Koble USB-A-kontakten til datamaskinens 
USB-A-port 

ADAPTER:
Høyde x bredde x dybde: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

MÅL

© 2020 Logitech, Logi og Logitech-logoen er varemerker eller registrerte varemerker som tilhører 
Logitech Europe SA og/eller deres tilknyttede selskaper i USA og andre land  Logitech påtar seg 
ikke noe ansvar for eventuelle feil som måtte forekomme i denne håndboken  Informasjonen i dette 
dokumentet kan endres uten varsel 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C-portti

TUNNE TUOTTEESI

PAKKAUKSEN SISÄLTÖ
USB-C–A-sovitin

23  Suomi



OHJEET
1  Liitä USB-C-liitin USB-A-sovittimeen 

2  Liitä USB-A-liitin tietokoneen USB-A-porttiin 

SOVITIN:
Korkeus × leveys × syvyys: 21 5 × 15 4 × 7 9 mm

MITAT

© 2020 Logitech, Logi ja Logitech-logo ovat Logitech Europe S A :n tai sen tytäryhtiöiden 
tavaramerkkejä tai rekisteröityjä tavaramerkkejä Yhdysvalloissa ja muissa maissa  Logitech ei vastaa 
mistään virheistä, joita tässä käyttöoppaassa voi esiintyä  Esitettyjä tietoja voidaan muuttaa ilman 
erillistä ilmoitusta 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Θύρα USB-C

ΓΝΩΡΙΜΙΑ ΜΕ ΤΟ ΠΡΟΪΟΝ

ΠΕΡΙΕΧΟΜΕΝΑ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑΣ
Προσαρμογέας USB-C σε A

25  Ελληνικά



ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ
1  Συνδέστε το βύσμα USB-C στον προσαρμογέα USB-A 

2  Συνδέστε το βύσμα USB-A στη θύρα USB-A 
του υπολογιστή σας 

ΠΡΟΣΑΡΜΟΓΕΑΣ:

Ύψος x Πλάτος x Βάθος: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

ΔΙΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ

© 2020 Οι επωνυμίες Logitech, Logi και το λογότυπο Logitech είναι εμπορικά σήματα ή σήματα κατατεθέντα της 
Logitech Europe S .A . ή/και των θυγατρικών της στις ΗΠΑ και σε άλλες χώρες . Η Logitech δεν αναλαμβάνει καμία 
ευθύνη για σφάλματα που ενδέχεται να υπάρχουν σε αυτό το εγχειρίδιο . Οι πληροφορίες που περιλαμβάνονται 
στο παρόν υπόκεινται σε αλλαγές χωρίς προειδοποίηση .

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Порт USB-C

ЗНАКОМСТВО С ПРОДУКТОМ

КОМПЛЕКТ ПОСТАВКИ
Адаптер с разъемами USB-C и USB-A

27  По-русски



ИНСТРУКЦИИ
1  Вставьте разъем USB-C в адаптер USB-A 

2  Вставьте разъем USB-A в порт USB-A на ком-
пьютере 

АДАПТЕР

Высота х ширина х длина: 21,5 x 15,4 x 7,9 мм

РАЗМЕРЫ

© Logitech, 2020 . Logitech, Logi и эмблема Logitech являются товарными знаками или зарегистрированными 
товарными знаками компании Logitech Europe S .A . и (или) ее дочерних компаний в США и других странах . 
Компания Logitech не несет ответственности за ошибки, которые могут содержаться в данном руководстве . 
Его содержание может быть изменено без предварительного уведомления .

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Port USB-C

OPIS URZĄDZENIA

ZAWARTOŚĆ ZESTAWU
Adapter USB-C do A

29  Po polsku



INSTRUKCJE
1  Podłącz złącze USB-C do adaptera USB-A 

2  Podłącz złącze USB-A do portu USB-A 
komputera 

ADAPTER:
Wysokość × szerokość × głębokość:  
21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

WYMIARY

© 2020 Logitech, Logi i logo Logitech są znakami towarowymi lub zarejestrowanymi znakami 
towarowymi firmy Logitech Europe S A  i/lub jej podmiotów zależnych w Stanach Zjednoczonych 
i innych krajach  Firma Logitech nie bierze na siebie odpowiedzialności za błędy, które mogą 
się znaleźć w niniejszym opracowaniu  Podane w nim informacje mogą zostać zmienione bez 
uprzedniego powiadomienia 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C port

A TERMÉK ISMERTETÉSE

A CSOMAG TARTALMA
USB-C – USB-A átalakító

31  Magyar



UTASÍTÁSOK
1  Csatlakoztassa az USB-C-csatlakozót az USB-A 

átalakítóhoz 

2  Csatlakoztassa az USB-A-csatlakozót 
a számítógép USB-A-portjához 

ÁTALAKÍTÓ:
Magasság × szélesség × mélység:  
21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

MÉRETEK

© 2020 A Logitech és a Logi név, valamint a Logitech embléma a Logitech Europe S A  vállalatnak, 
illetve az Amerikai Egyesült Államokban vagy más országokban lévő leányvállalatainak védjegye 
vagy bejegyzett védjegye  A Logitech semmilyen felelősséget nem vállal a jelen útmutatóban 
szereplő esetleges hibákért  Az itt található információk előzetes értesítés nélkül változhatnak 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

port USB-C

POPIS PRODUKTU

OBSAH BALENÍ
Adaptér USB-C do A

33  Česká verze



POKYNY
1  Připojte konektor USB-C k adaptéru USB-A 

2  Připojte konektor USB-A k portu USB-A 
v počítači 

ADAPTÉR:
Výška x šířka x hloubka: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

ROZMĚRY

© 2020 Logitech, Logi a logo Logitech jsou ochranné známky nebo registrované ochranné známky 
společnosti Logitech Europe S A  a/nebo jejích přidružených společností ve Spojených státech 
a dalších zemích  Společnost Logitech nenese zodpovědnost za žádné chyby, které by se mohly 
v této příručce vyskytnout  Informace zde obsažené podléhají změnám bez předchozího upozornění 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Port USB-C

OPIS PRODUKTU

OBSAH BALENIA
Adaptér USB-C do A

35  Slovenčina



POKYNY
1  Pripojte konektor USB-C k adaptéru USB-A 

2  Pripojte konektor USB-A k portu USB-A 
v počítači 

ADAPTÉR:
Výška × šírka × hĺbka: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

ROZMERY

© 2020 Logitech, Logi a logo Logitech sú ochranné známky alebo registrované ochranné známky 
spoločnosti Logitech Europe S A  a/alebo jej pridružených spoločností v Spojených štátoch a ďalších 
krajinách  Spoločnosť Logitech nenesie zodpovednosť za žiadne chyby, ktoré by sa mohli v 
tejto príručke vyskytnúť  Informácie tu obsiahnuté podliehajú zmenám bez predchádzajúceho 
upozornenia 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Порт USB-C

ОЗНАЙОМЛЕННЯ З ПРИСТРОЄМ

У КОМПЛЕКТІ
Адаптер із роз’ємами USB-C і USB-A

37  Українська



ІНСТРУКЦІЇ
1  Вставте роз’єм USB-C в адаптер USB-A 

2  Вставте роз’єм USB-A у порт USB-A 
на комп’ютері 

АДАПТЕР

Висота x ширина x довжина: 21,5 x 15,4 x 7,9 мм

РОЗМІРИ

© Logitech, 2020 . Logitech, Logi та емблема Logitech є товарними знаками або зареєстрованими 
товарними знаками компанії Logitech Europe S .A . і (або) її дочірніх компаній у США та інших країнах . 
Logitech не несе відповідальності за можливі помилки в цьому посібнику . Його вміст може змінюватися 
без попереднього сповіщення .

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C-port

TOOTE TUTVUSTUS

KARBI SISU
USB-C – USB-A adapter

39  Eesti



JUHISED
1  Ühendage USB-C-konnektor USB-A-adapteriga 

2  Ühendage USB-A-konnektor arvuti USB-A porti 

ADAPTER:
Kõrgus x laius x sügavus: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

MÕÕDUD

© 2020 Logitech, Logi ja Logitechi logo on ettevõtte Logitech Europe S A  ja/või selle sidusettevõtete 
kaubamärgid või registreeritud kaubamärgid USA-s ja muudes riikides  Logitech ei vastuta ühegi 
juhendis esineda võiva vea eest  Siin sisalduvat teavet võidakse ette teatamata muuta 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C pieslēgvieta

IEPAZĪSTIETIES AR IERĪCES APRAKSTU

IEPAKOJUMA SATURS
Adapteris pārejai no USB-C uz USB-A 
savienojumu

41  Latviski



NORĀDES
1  Iespraudiet USB-C savienotāju USB-A adapterī 

2  Iespraudiet USB-A savienotāju datora USB-A 
pieslēgvietā 

ADAPTERIS
Augstums x platums x dziļums: 
21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

IZMĒRI

© 2020 “Logitech”, “Logi” un “Logitech” logotips ir prečzīmes vai reģistrētas prečzīmes, 
kas pieder uzņēmumam “Logitech Europe S A ” un/vai tā struktūrvienībām ASV un citās valstīs  
Uzņēmums “Logitech” neuzņemas atbildību par kļūdām, kas var būt atrodamas šajā rokasgrāmatā  
Šeit ietvertā informācija var tikt mainīta bez brīdinājuma 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C prievadas

SUSIPAŽINKITE SU SAVO PRODUKTU

DĖŽUTĖJE YRA
USB-C ir A adapteris

43  Lietuvių



INSTRUKCIJOS
1  Prijunkite USB-C jungtį prie USB-A adapterio 

2  Prijunkite USB-A jungtį prie savo kompiuterio 
USB-A prievado 

ADAPTERIS:
aukštis x plotis x gylis: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

MATMENYS

© 2020 m  „Logitech“, „Logi“ ir „Logitech Logo“ yra „Logitech Europe S A “ ir (arba) jos filialų 
JAV ir kitose šalyse prekių ženklai arba registruotieji prekių ženklai  „Logitech“ neprisiima jokios 
atsakomybės už klaidas, kurių gali būti šiame vadove  Čia pateikiama informacija gali būti 
keičiama neįspėjus 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Порт USB-C

ЗАПОЗНАЙТЕ СЕ СЪС СВОЯ ПРОДУКТ

СЪДЪРЖАНИЕ НА КУТИЯТА
Адаптер USB-C към A

45  Български



ИНСТРУКЦИИ
1  Включете USB-C конектора към USB-A адаптера 

2  Включете USB-A конектора към USB-A порта 
на компютъра 

АДАПТЕР:

Височина x ширина x дълбочина: 21,5 мм x 15,4 мм x 7,9 мм

РАЗМЕРИ

© 2020 Logitech, Logi и логото на Logitech са търговски марки или регистрирани търговски марки 
на Logitech Europe S .A . и/или неговите филиали в САЩ и други държави . Logitech не поема отговорност 
за никакви грешки в това ръководство . Информацията в настоящия документ подлежи на промяна 
без предизвестие .

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C priključak

UPOZNAJTE SVOJ UREĐAJ

SADRŽAJ KUTIJE
USB-C na A adapter

47  Hrvatski



UPUTE
1  Ukopčajte USB-C priključak u USB-A adapter 

2  Ukopčajte USB-A priključak u USB-A 
priključnicu na računalu 

ADAPTER:
Visina x širina x dubina: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

DIMENZIJE

© 2020 Logitech, Logi i Logitech logotip zaštitni su znakovi ili registrirani zaštitni znakovi tvrtke 
Logitech Europe S A  i/ili njezinih podružnica u SAD-u i drugim zemljama  Logitech ne preuzima 
nikakvu odgovornost za eventualne pogreške u ovom priručniku  Sve ovdje sadržane informacije 
podložne su promjenama bez prethodne najave 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C port

UPOZNAJTE SVOJ PROIZVOD

SADRŽAJ PAKOVANJA
USB-C na A adapter

49  Srpski



UPUTSTVA
1  Priključite USB-C konektor u USB-A adapter 

2  Priključite USB-A konektor u USB-A port 
na računaru 

ADAPTER:
Visina x širina x dužina: 21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

DIMENZIJE

© 2020 Logitech, Logi i Logitech logotip su žigovi ili registrovani žigovi kompanije Logitech Europe 
S A  i/ili njenih filijala u SAD-u i drugim zemljama  Logitech ne preuzima odgovornost za greške koje 
mogu da se pojave u ovom uputstvu  Informacije koje su ovde navedene mogu da se promene bez 
prethodne najave 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Vrata USB-C

SPOZNAJTE IZDELEK

KAJ JE V ŠKATLI?
Adapter iz USB-C na A

51  Slovenščina



NAVODILA
1  Priključek USB-C priključite v adapter USB-A 

2  Priključek USB-A priključite v vrata USB-A 
na računalniku 

ADAPTER:
Višina × širina × globina: 21,5 mm × 15,4 mm × 7,9 mm

DIMENZIJE

© 2020 Logitech, Logi in logotip Logitech so blagovne znamke ali registrirane blagovne znamke 
družbe Logitech Europe S A  in/ali njenih podružnic v ZDA in drugih državah  Logitech ne prevzema 
nikakršne odgovornosti za morebitne napake v tem priročniku  Informacije v tem dokumentu 
se lahko spremenijo brez predhodnega obvestila 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

Port USB-C

FAMILIARIZAŢI-VĂ CU PRODUSUL

CONŢINUTUL CUTIEI
Adaptor USB-C la A

53  Română



INSTRUCŢIUNI
1  Introduceţi conectorul USB-C în adaptorul 

USB-A 

2  Introduceţi conectorul USB-A în portul USB-A 
al computerului 

ADAPTORUL:
Înălţime x lăţime x adâncime:  
21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

DIMENSIUNI

© 2020 Logitech, Logi şi sigla Logitech sunt mărci comerciale sau mărci comerciale înregistrate 
ale Logitech Europe S A  şi/sau ale afiliaţilor săi în S U A  şi în alte ţări  Logitech nu îşi asumă 
responsabilitatea pentru nicio eroare care este posibil să apară în acest manual  Informaţiile 
cuprinse în acest document se pot modifica fără notificare 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C bağlantı 
noktası

ÜRÜNÜNÜZÜ TANIYIN

KUTU İÇERİĞİ
USB-C’den USB-A’ya adaptör

55  Türkçe



YÖNERGELER
1  USB-C konektörünü USB-A adaptörüne takın 

2  USB-A konektörünü bilgisayarınızın USB-A 
bağlantı noktasına takın 

ADAPTÖR:
Yükseklik x Genişlik x Derinlik:  
21,5 mm x 15,4 mm x 7,9 mm

BOYUTLAR

© 2020 Logitech, Logi ve Logitech logosu ABD ve diğer ülkelerde Logitech Europe S A ’nın ve/
veya bağlı kuruluşlarının ticari veya tescilli ticari markalarıdır  Logitech bu kullanıcı belgelerinde 
bulunabilecek hatalar için hiçbir sorumluluk kabul etmez  Burada bulunan bilgiler önceden haber 
verilmeksizin değiştirilebilir 

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C منفذ

التعرّف على المنتج

محتويات العبوة
A إلى USB-C محول

العربية  57



الإرشادات
1  USB-A بمهايئ USB-C وصل موصل 

 وصل موصل USB-A بمنفذ USB-A بالكمبيوتر  2

المحول:
الطول × العرض × العمق: 21.5 ملم × 15.4 ملم × 7.9 ملم

الأبعاد

 Logitech Europe S.A.  علامات تجارية أو علامات تجارية مسجلة لشركة Logitech وشعار شركة Logiو Logitech 2020 © تعد
و/أو الشركات التابعة لها في الولايات المتحدة وبلدان أخرى. لا تتحمل شركة Logitech أية مسؤولية عن أية أخطاء قد تظهر في هذا الدليل. 

علمًا بأن المعلومات الواردة في هذا المستند عرضة للتغيير دون إشعار.

www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter


USB-A

USB-C יציאת

הכר את המוצר

מה בקופסה?
A-ל USB-C מתאם

עברית  59



הוראות
1  USB-A-למתאם ה USB-C-חבר את מחבר ה 

 חבר את מחבר ה-USB-A ליציאת USB-A במחשב  2

מתאם:
גובה x רוחב x עומק: 21.5 מ"מ x 15.4 מ"מ x 7.9 מ"מ

מידות

 Logitech הם סימנים מסחריים או סימנים מסחריים רשומים של Logitech והלוגו של Logitech, Logi 2020 ©
Europe S.A. ו/או שותפיה בארה"ב ובמדינות אחרות. Logitech מניחה כי אין אחריות עבור כל טעות שעלולה להופיע 

במדריך זה. המידע הנמצא כאן נתון לשינוי ללא התראה מוקדמת.
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www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

http://www.logitech.com/support/zone-wired-adapter

